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Kategorie: Run am 18.06.2016

Name, Vorname
Neumair, Christian
Nocker, Michael
Mair, Joachim
Oberlechner, Daniel
Crepaz, Tobias
Huber, Valentin
Faltner, Kurt
Oberleiter, Christoph
Steinhauser, Peter
Niederkofler, Herbert
Berger, Stefan
Hopfgartner, Christof
Steiner, Leo

Holzer, Gerhard
Stolzlechner, Florian
Ploner, Martin

Larch, Martin
Mitterhofer, Thomas
Piffrader, Johannes
Brunner, Bernhard
Gratl, Stefan
Maurer, Wolfgang
Lechner, Hugo
Brugger, Matthias
Schmidhammer, Sigi
Leimgruber, Hons
Griessmair, Christine
Crepaz, Verena
Ausserhofer, Hubert
Mair am Tinkhof, Alfons
Mair am Tinkhof, EImar
Steinhauser, Sonja
Rubner, Stefanie
Walcher, Armin
Maurer, Hanna
Innerbichler, Anna
Hofer, Georg

Ergebnisliste
Verein/Ort
Bruneck
ASC Rasen
ASC Rasen
St.Johann Ahrntal
Jergina Laufclub
Jergina Laufclub
Macki Nacki
Jergina Laufclub
Telmekomteam Siidtirol
Laufclub Pustertal
App. Duregger
Luttach
forerbau.com
Telmekomteam Sidtirol
Bar Muhlegg
ZKG Vintl
Sudtiroler Gehérlosen SG
Jergina Laufclub
Jergina Laufclub
Skialprace
GHW Sillian
Macki Nacki
Jergina Laufclub
Jergina Laufclub
Jergina Laufclub
Fliesenbau & Friends
SV Prettau
Jergina Laufclub
Fliesenbau & Friends
Sudtiroler Laufverein
Lappach
SV Prettau
Brixen
Schitzen
Jergina Laufclub
SV Prettau
Team Heischupfe
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M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M2
M2
M3
M2
M2
M2
M3
M2
M1
M2
M3
M1
M2
M1
M1
M3
M2
M1
M2
M2
w2
w1
M2
M3
M1
w2
w1
M1
w2
wi
M2

Endzeit

1 29:12
2 29:27
3 30:19
4 30:34
5 30:46
6 32:17
1 33:00
2 33:24
1 34:14
3 34:30
4 35:41
5 B5:517
2 36:31
6 37:18
7 37:46
7 37:56
3 37:59
8 38:01
8 38:08
9 38:11
10 38:52
4 39:20
9 40:08
11 40:13
10 41:23
11 42:31
1 42:37
1 42:59
12 43:47
5 45:05
12 46:03
2 46:58
2 47:04
13 47:15
3 47:34
3 48:16
13 50:05
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Kategorie: Bike am 18.06.2016

Name, Vorname
Notdurfter, Michael
Seeber, Christoph
Weissteiner, Valentin
Pider, Wolfgang
Oberlechner, Markus
Pareiner, Konrad
Elzenbaumer, Robert
Hofer, Wolfgang
Weissteiiner, Leo
Voppichler, Johannes
Mair am Tinkhof, Harald
Innerbichler, Martin
Mair am Tinkhof, Martina
Kindl, Norbert
Eidenberger, Roland
Ciccone, Luigi
Eschenbecher, Gabi

Ergebnisliste
Verein/Ort
St. Johann
Team Green Valley
SSV Bruneck Triathlon
Team Rainer Wurz
St. Johann
St. Peter
Rainer Bike
Bar Muhlegg
ZKG Vintl
Bar Mihlegg
Voppibike
SV Prettau
Voppibike
FC Tegernheim
SV Prettau
Toblach
Tegernheim

94
84
90
1
90
60
67
93
74
88
72
67
71
63
69
78
74

M1
M1
M1
M2
M1
M2
M2
M1
M2
M1
M2
M2
w1
M2
M2
M2
w1

Endzeit
28:41
28:53
29:54
31:03
31:48
3151
33:02
34:03
34:23
35:15
35:26
35:45
38:41
41:27
44:02
45:33
59:21
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